STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY

GARLIC BREAD

STUFFED CHEESE JALAPENOS
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
HALLOUMI STICKS (V)
CHICKEN WINGS

Marinated in our signature Hide & Steak sauce.

LAMB CHOPS

Four lamb chops marinated in spicy mustard.
CHICKEN MALAI BOTI

Five pieces of succulent marinated chicken.

GRILL

All steaks are served with roasted
vegetables or side salad, plus a choice of
Jacket Potato, mash potato or chips. Served
with peppercorn or mushroom sauce.

RUMP STEAK

SIRLOIN STEAK

RIB-EYE STEAK

T-BONE STEAK

TORNADO BEEF STEAK
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SALMON STEAK

Served with lemon butter sauce.

PASTA

CHICKEN PENNE PASTA
Tender chicken and Penne pasta in a tomato or
mushroom sauce. Served with chips & salad.

VEGETABLE PENNE PASTA (V)

A combination of Penne pasta and fresh
vegetables, in a tomato sauce. Served with
chips & salad.

LASAGNE

Layers of fresh pasta sheets, a rich bolognese
sauce and topped with melted mozzarella
cheese. Served with chips & salad.

CURRIES

Curries are served with rice or chips and a
side salad.

LAMB CURRY
CHICKEN CURRY
VEGETABLE CURRY
LENTIL CURRY

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESER SALAD

Made with crisp romaine lettuce, grilled
chicken, croutons, and parmesan cheese, all
tossed in a creamy Caesar dressing.

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD (V)

A delicious mix of fresh greens, tomatoes,
cucumbers, olives, feta cheese, and a light
vinaigrette dressing

4.95
3.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
6.95

7.95

6.95

17.95
18.95
19.95
20.95
21.95
12.95
12.95

12.95

15.99
12.99
9.99
7.99

9.99

7.99

FOOD

SIDES

RICE

ROASTED VEGETABLES
CHIPS

MASHED POTATO
JACKET POTATO

BURGERS

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

Grilled chicken steak with Monterey jack
cheese, crispy lettuce & brioche bun. Served
with steak cut chips.

GRILLED BEEF BURGER

Grilled beef steak with Monterey jack cheese,
crispy lettuce & brioche bun. Served with
steak cut chips.

VEG BURGER
A veggie patty with vegan cheese, crispy lettuce &
brioche bun. Served with steak cut chips.

CHICKEN BIRYANI

Flavourful and aromatic dish made with
Basmati rice, chicken, and a blend of spices.
Served with raita and a side salad.

LAMB BIRYANI

Traditional Lamb Biryani, a flavourful
combination of tender lamb, Basmati rice,
and an array of aromatic spices. Served with
raita and a side salad.

VEG BIRYANI

An exquisite mix of Basmati rice, vegetables,
and spices. Served with raita and a side
salad.

KIDS MEALS

GRILLED CHEESE BURGER
FISH FINGERS

CHICKEN NUGGETS
POPCORN CHICKEN

PIZZA AND CHIPS

JACKET POTATO

Served with cheese and beans

DESSERTS

2 SCOOPS OF GELATO

Lotus biscoff, mango, double strawberry,
Ferrero Rocher, Kinder Bueno, Belgian
chocolate, bubblegum or cookies & cream.

CHEESECAKE
Oreo, red velvet, salted caramel, cookie
dough, ferrero rocher or lotus biscoff.

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.00

12.95

12.95

15.95

5.95
4.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

4.99

5.99




~—/DRINKS

HOT DRINKS
TEA 1.50
COFFEE 250
HOT CHOCOLATE 2.50
MINT TEA 1.99
FRUIT TEA 1.99

SOFT DRINKS PNt v
COKE 1.50 3.00
DIET COKE 1.50 3.00
7 UP 1.50 3.00
FANTA 1.50 3.00
IRN BRU 1.50 3.00

BOTTLED DRINKS
J20 3.00
FROBISHER JUICE 3.00
FRUIT SHOOT 2.50
APPLETISER 3.00
TONIC WATER 3.00
RUSH 3.00

HARROGATE WATER 2.50




