

STARTERS		SIDES	
SOUP OF THE DAY GARLIC BREAD STUFFED CHEESE JALAPENOS CHEESY GARLIC BREAD HALLOUMI STICKS (V) CHICKEN WINGS Marinated in our signature Hide & Steak sauce. LAMB CHOPS Four lamb chops marinated in spicy mustard. CHICKEN MALAI BOTI Five pieces of succulent marinated chicken.	4.95 3.95 4.95 4.95 4.95 6.95 7.95	RICE ROASTED VEGETABLES CHIPS MASHED POTATO JACKET POTATO  BURGERS GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER	3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00
GRILL		Grilled chicken steak with Monterey jack cheese, crispy lettuce & brioche bun. Served with steak cut chips.	
All steaks are served with roasted vegetables or side salad, plus a choice of Jacket Potato, mash potato or chips. Served with peppercorn or mushroom sauce.		<b>GRILLED BEEF BURGER</b> Grilled beef steak with Monterey jack cheese, crispy lettuce & brioche bun. Served with steak cut chips.	9.99
RUMP STEAK SIRLOIN STEAK RIB-EYE STEAK T-BONE STEAK TORNADO BEEF STEAK	17.95 18.95 19.95 20.95 21.95	<b>VEG BURGER</b> A veggie patty with vegan cheese, crispy lettuce & brioche bun. Served with steak cut chips.	12.95
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SALMON STEAK Served with lemon butter sauce.	12.95 12.95	CHICKEN BIRYANI Flavourful and aromatic dish made with Basmati rice, chicken, and a blend of spices.	12.95
PASTA		Served with raita and a side salad.	
CHICKEN PENNE PASTA Tender chicken and Penne pasta in a tomato or mushroom sauce. Served with chips & salad.  VEGETABLE PENNE PASTA (V)	12.95 8.95	<b>LAMB BIRYANI</b> Traditional Lamb Biryani, a flavourful combination of tender lamb, Basmati rice, and an array of aromatic spices. Served with raita and a side salad.	15.95
A combination of Penne pasta and fresh vegetables, in a tomato sauce. Served with chips & salad.  LASAGNE	9.95	<b>VEG BIRYANI</b> An exquisite mix of Basmati rice, vegetables, and spices. Served with raita and a side	9.95
Layers of fresh pasta sheets, a rich bolognese sauce and topped with melted mozzarella	7.75	salad.  KIDS MEALS	
cheese. Served with chips & salad.		GRILLED CHEESE BURGER	5.95
CURRIES  Curries are served with rice or chips and a side salad.  LAMB CURRY CHICKEN CURRY	15.99 12.99	FISH FINGERS CHICKEN NUGGETS POPCORN CHICKEN PIZZA AND CHIPS JACKET POTATO Served with cheese and beans	4.95 5.95 5.95 5.95 5.95 5.95
VEGETABLE CURRY	9.99 7.99	DESSERTS	
LENTIL CURRY	1.77	2 SCOOPS OF GELATO	4.99
SALADS  CHICKEN CAESER SALAD	9.99	Lotus biscoff, mango, double strawberry, Ferrero Rocher, Kinder Bueno, Belgian chocolate, bubblegum or cookies & cream.	4.77
Made with crisp romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, croutons, and parmesan cheese, all tossed in a creamy Caesar dressing.		CHEESECAKE Oreo, red velvet, salted caramel, cookie dough, ferrero rocher or lotus biscoff.	5.99
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD (V) A delicious mix of fresh greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, olives, feta cheese, and a light vinaigrette dressing	7.99		



## **HOT DRINKS**

TEA COFFEE	1.50 2.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.50
MINT TEA	1.99
FRUIT TEA	1.99

SOFT DRINKS	1/2 PINT	1 PINT
COKE	1.50	3.00
DIET COKE	1.50	3.00
7 UP	1,50	3.00
FANTA	1.50	3.00
IRN BRU	1 50	3.00

## **BOTTLED DRINKS**

J20	3.00
FROBISHER JUICE	3.00
FRUIT SHOOT	2.50
APPLETISER	3.00
TONIC WATER	3.00
RUSH	3.00
HARROGATE WATER	2.50